
Thursday, January 19, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wednesday, January 25, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wednesday, February 15, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, February 9, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday, February 27, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, March 30, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Tuesday, April 11, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wednesday, May 17, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Tuesday, June 13, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wednesday, July 19, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Wednesday, August 9, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Monday, May 22, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday, August 21, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, September 21, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Monday, June 19, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Tuesday, October 10, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, July 13, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, November 9, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Tuesday, December 12, 2017 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, August 3, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Monday, August 28, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, July 13, 2017 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, August 3, 2017 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, September 25, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday, August 21, 2017 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Thursday, October 5, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Thursday, November 2, 2017 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Thursday, November 2, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Monday, November 13, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

SanAntonioCPR.com
Rod Jensen & Associates
9523 Lesters Way
San Antonio, TX 78254-1849

First AidCPR

Children in Charge

Community Training Schedule for 2017
Judson Adult/Community Education

For pre-registration call (210)619-0425

Community Training Schedule for 2017
Judson Adult/Community Education

For pre-registration call (210)619-0425


